M5200 Industrial Pressure Transducer
M5200 April 2014
  1/6
 CE Compliant
 Wide Temperature Range
 Compact
 Variety of Pressure Ports and Electrical
Configurations

M5200 April 2014
  6/6
ORDERING INFORMATION
M52 3 1 - 0 0 00 0 5 - 100P G
Model
Output
Signal
Connection Type -
Port
Material
Snubber 00 Label
Pressure
Port
-
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
M52
3 = 0.5 – 4.5V
Ratiometric
4 = 1 – 5V
5 = 4 – 20mA
6 = 0 – 5V
7 = 0 – 10V
8 = 1 – 6V
9 = 0.5 – 4.5V
1 = Cable 2 ft
E = Cable 3 ft
2 = Cable 4 ft
3 = Cable 10 ft
4 = Packard Connector A
5 = Bayonet Connector
6 = Form C
7 = Form A
9 = Packard Connector B
D = M12 Connector
M = Cable 1 m
N = Cable 2 m
P = Cable 5 m
R = Cable 10 m
A = Amp Connector
S = Sumitomo Connector
C = 1/2“ NPT Conduit
-
0 = 17-4PH
0 = No
Snubber
1 = Oxygen
Clean B40.1
Level IV
2 = With
Snubber
00
0 = Adhesive
Label
1 = Laser
Marking
2 = 1/4-19 BSPP
3 = G3/8 JIS
B2351
4 = 7/16-20UNF
Male SAE J514
Straight Thread
5 = 1/4-18 NPT
6 = 1/8-27NPT
B = G1/4 JIS
B2351
E = 1/4-19 BSPT
F = 1/4-19 BSPP
Female
P = 7/16-20UNF
Female SAE J514